FPD-42-568 model
• Navy Control & Operation Rooms
• Offshore Applications
• Airforce & Army Mobile Command Centers
Environmental Characteristics
Shock
MIL-S-901D Heavyweight, Grade A
Vibration
MIL-STD-167
Qualified to MIL-S-901D Grade A
42” Plasma  FPD-42-568
Input signals
Input: AC 100/240 V ± 10% (50/60 Hz)
Input power terminated at a terminal block
Connectivity: 1 x RGB input - 15 pin HD D-Sub (HD-15)
1 x DVI-Digital - 24 pin digital DVI
1 x S-video input - 4 pin mini-DIN
1 x composite video input - RCA
1 x component video input
1 x audio line-in - mini-phone stereo 3.5 mm
1 x serial RS-232
Physical Features
Monitor dimensions: 41 inch (W) x 25.5 inch (H) x3.7 inch (D)
Moniteur weight: 77 lbs
System weight: 33 lbs.
Material: Aluminum
Electrical Features
Power Consumption
Operational (Standby): 370 Watts
Environmental Conditions
Min.Operating temperature: 32°F
Max. Operating temperature: 104°F
Humidity range operating: 20% - 80%
Characteristics and Performance P/N VIEWSONIC VPW450HD
MILCOTS- 09/2004. All rights reserved. All products names are trademarks of their respective owners. Information is subject to change without notice.
MILCOTS • 360 Route 59 •  Airmont • NY 10952 • Tel: 1 845 357-6700 • Fax: 845 369 0531
info@milcots.com • www.milcots.com
NOTE: MILCOTS can adapt the same shock and vibration isolation system to any kind of display.